

ü
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 3299/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1466 OF 2012

SOBARAN SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yogesh Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anshuman,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.
Post the appeal for hearing in August, 2013 (NMD).

|(Narendra Prasad)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|