

P
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1466 OF 2012

SOBARAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Darpan Bhuyan, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master